
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

33 

2 

1 

27 

54 

7 

65 

33A 

13 

Name 

John Reisman / Eric Curran 

Travis Engen 

Steven A. Hickham 

John F Boxhorn 

Dominick Incantalupo 

Jeff Borghesi 

Douglas Schumacher 

Hanna Zellers 

Frank Shober 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

9F1 

11GTP1 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

9F1 

9F1 

9F2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

1:54.531 

1:59.510 

2:01.679 

2:12.545 

2:16.573 

2:16.548 

2:25.325 

4:18.215 

Year 

2010 

2005 

1997 

1969 

2011 

1999 

1980 

2006 

1983 

Make/Model 

Coyote Daytona Prototype 

Audi R8 LMP 

Lola T97/20 

Lola T163 

Oreca FLN 9 

Lola B2K40 

Argo JM8 

Mazda Swift 016 

Anson SA-4 

Engine 

5000cc 

3600cc +Turbo 

4200cc 

427cid 

3000cc 

2300cc 

2300cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Fort Myers FL 

Weston CT 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Mukwonago WI 

Oldwick NJ 

Torrington CT 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Granger IN 

Saint Marys GA 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

24.611 

Avg. Speed 

116.062 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.531 

Best Speed 

117.558 

Best Lap by 

33 - John Reisman / Eric Curran 

SVRA Sebring Spring Vintage Classic 

Group  9 11 

Group 9 11 Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:57:10 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/4/2017 04:15 PM 


